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NE03169 MARCEL MEN - PIQUE BLAZER

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)
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FO TULAJDONSAGOK

210 g/m?

Minéség

67% poliészter, 33% pamut

Bélés: 100% poliészter taft 210T

Stilus

Elegans szabasu gallér

2 gomb

2 zsebfedds zseb

1 szegélyes mellzseb
1 hatsé sliccelés

Félig bélelt

Szarmazasi orszag:

Cambodia

52025 : 133. o.
52024 : 340. o.

52 54
10 10
77 78
55 58

56
10
79
61

58
10
80
64

60
10
81
67

62
10
82
70

23 Oct 2025 23:31:28

Page 1 of 1



	NE03169 MARCEL MEN - PIQUÉ BLAZER
	FŐ TULAJDONSÁGOK
	MÉRET JELLEMZŐK (CM)
	SZÍNEK:

